Meeting Announcement

Washington Regional Bicycle and Pedestrian

Chair:

Vice-

Chairs:

Date:

Time:

Place:

I. 1:00 p.m.
2. 1:05 p.m.
3. 1:10 p.m.
4. 1:25 p.m.
5. 1:40 p.m.
6. 1:55 p.m.
7. 2:00 p.m.
8. 2:10 p.m.

Subcommittee

Vacant

Michael Jackson, MDOT
Jim Sebastian, DDOT

Tuesday, January 21, 2003
1:00 p.m.
COG, 777 North Capitol Street NE

Washington, D.C.
First Floor, Room 1

Agenda

General Introductions
Review of the Minutes of the November 19, 2002 Meeting
Discuss nominations for a new Chair/Select a new Chair

Street Smart — Results of the Campaign
Michael Farrell, MWCOG

Bike to Work Day 2003 and the Commuter Connections Work
Program
Mark Hersey, MWCOG

New Bike to Work Guide
Michael Farrell, MWCOG

“Designing Pedestrian Facilities for Accessibility Workshop”
Feb. 6, 2003 at the Reeves Center
Michael Farrell, MWCOG

Bicycle/Pedestrian Plan Progress
Michael Farrell, MWCOG



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

2:15 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

New Bicycle and Pedestrian Legislation in Virginia and Maryland
Allen Muchnick, Virginia Bicycle Federation

The East Coast Greenway in the Washington Region/ Upcoming
National Trails Day (June 7) Events

Allen Muchnick, Virginia Bicycling Federation

Schedule for new TERMs/Discussion of TERM proposals
Discussion of Relevant TRB Sessions

Member jurisdiction updates/ Other business

Adjourn

2003 Meeting Schedule

Bicycle and Pedestrian Subcommittee Meetings will take place at 1 p.m. on the third
Tuesday of every other month.

Meeting for 2003 will take place on January 21, March 18", May 20™, July 15",
September 16", and November 18"
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