Meeting Announcement

Washington Regional Bicycle and Pedestrian Subcommittee

Chair: Vacant

Vice-

Chairs: Michael Jackson, MDOT

Jim Sebastian, DDOT

Date: Tuesday, January 21, 2003

Time: 1:00 p.m.

Place: COG, 777 North Capitol Street NE

Washington, D.C. First Floor, Room 1

Agenda

1.	1:00 p.m.	General Introductions
2.	1:05 p.m.	Review of the Minutes of the November 19, 2002 Meeting
3.	1:10 p.m.	Discuss nominations for a new Chair/Select a new Chair
4.	1:25 p.m.	Street Smart – Results of the Campaign Michael Farrell, MWCOG
5.	1:40 p.m.	Bike to Work Day 2003 and the Commuter Connections Work Program Mark Hersey, MWCOG
6.	1:55 p.m.	New Bike to Work Guide Michael Farrell, MWCOG
7.	2:00 p.m.	"Designing Pedestrian Facilities for Accessibility Workshop" – Feb. 6, 2003 at the Reeves Center Michael Farrell, MWCOG
8.	2:10 p.m.	Bicycle/Pedestrian Plan Progress

Michael Farrell, MWCOG

9.	2:15 p.m.	New Bicycle and Pedestrian Legislation in Virginia and Maryland Allen Muchnick, Virginia Bicycle Federation
10.	2:20 p.m.	The East Coast Greenway in the Washington Region/ Upcoming National Trails Day (June 7) Events Allen Muchnick, Virginia Bicycling Federation
11.	2:30 p.m.	Schedule for new TERMs/Discussion of TERM proposals
12.	2:40 p.m.	Discussion of Relevant TRB Sessions
13.	2:50 p.m.	Member jurisdiction updates/ Other business
14.	3:00 p.m.	Adjourn

2003 Meeting Schedule

Bicycle and Pedestrian Subcommittee Meetings will take place at 1 p.m. on the third

Tuesday of every other month.

Meeting for 2003 will take place on January 21st, March 18th, May 20th, July 15th, September 16th, and November 18th.